
Double Diamond HOA – Owner List

Unit Owner(s) Email(s) Votes
01 Connelly, Suzanne suzanne@weedstelluride.com

suzconnelly@hotmail.com
2

02 Jay Raval & Marian Rollins-Raval jay.raval@gmail.com
marian.rollins@gmail.com

2

03 Secco D’Aragona, Claudie & Frank claudies@aol.com 2

04 David Leonard & Leslie Barnes leslie-david@hotmail.com 2

05 Coalson, Rob coalson@pitt.edu 2

06 Preble, Kevin kcpreble@gmail.com 2

07 Pfaff, Ryan ryanjpfaff@gmail.com 2

08 Carr, Bill & Susan susan_carr@hotmail.com
bill_carr@hotmail.com

2

09 Lampi, Mark & Lynn mark@lampiauction.com 2

10A Kratz, Dustin dustinkratz@gmail.com 1

10B Morgan, Lisa lisamorgan622@gmail.com 1

11 Chip & Trish Schilling Chip@ahhaa.org
trish.schilling@gmail.com

2

12 Howden, Rick fmhowden@gmail.com
fhowden@msn.com

2

13 Preble, Kevin kcpreble@gmail.com 2

14 Kinetz, Brent & Margaret jennkm72@gmail.com
bkinetz@gmail.com

2

15 Mickel, Molly bills@mild2wildrafting.com
molly@mild2wildrafting.com

2

16 Preble, Kevin kcpreble@gmail.com 2



17 John Grieser john.grieser@gmail.com 2

18 Kevin Preble ypreble@gmail.com
kcpreble@gmail.com

2

19 James Hawkes gemhawkz@me.com 2

20 John C. Adolph jadolph@winstead.com 2

21 Balmain, John jjbalmain70@hotmail.com 2

22 Fedack, John & Kathy jfedack@me.com
kfedack@gmail.com

2

23 B and C Ski LLC Homersavard@gmail.com 2

24 Bruno, Fred bruno@brunolaw.com 2

25 Kezsbom, Evan ekez99@yahoo.com 2


